
Mercy - August 2019
8/1/19 - 8/31/19 MERCY

Total 11275

Peak Day Sat, 17 Aug, 2019 (981)

Minimum Day Fri, 2 Aug, 2019 (0)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 15

Daily Average 364

Average Workday Traffic 295

Average Weekend Traffic 532

Weekly Average 2546

Monthly Average 11070

Date MERCY

Thu, Aug 1, 2019 2

Fri, Aug 2, 2019 0

Sat, Aug 3, 2019 0

Sun, Aug 4, 2019 0

Mon, Aug 5, 2019 0

Tue, Aug 6, 2019 165

Wed, Aug 7, 2019 443

Thu, Aug 8, 2019 140

Fri, Aug 9, 2019 308

Sat, Aug 10, 2019 741

Sun, Aug 11, 2019 545

Mon, Aug 12, 2019 506

Tue, Aug 13, 2019 471

Wed, Aug 14, 2019 502

Thu, Aug 15, 2019 447

Fri, Aug 16, 2019 253

Sat, Aug 17, 2019 981

Sun, Aug 18, 2019 679

Mon, Aug 19, 2019 377

Tue, Aug 20, 2019 336

Wed, Aug 21, 2019 389

Thu, Aug 22, 2019 249

Fri, Aug 23, 2019 198

Sat, Aug 24, 2019 603

Sun, Aug 25, 2019 609

Mon, Aug 26, 2019 502

Tue, Aug 27, 2019 362

Wed, Aug 28, 2019 446

Thu, Aug 29, 2019 252

Fri, Aug 30, 2019 142

Sat, Aug 31, 2019 627


